26 - 29 January

Buses replacing trains

- Manor Park station is served by a shuttle to Silverstream Station
u a ey I n e for the 11.12pm service. This departs at 10.50pm.

Sunday 26 January - Wednesday 29 January

Buses replace some evening services between Wellington and Petone

& > & &
AvL Qé@) \\""’é <§f é‘”‘)&é”\‘%@:"’* & o &
R @'D «@: ng ‘_,\\4\\\\\ QO& &"b{\' $\¢
to Wellington OO QOO OO Qumn Qe Qe QunQunQuenQuenQun O

PM 6:30(6:32[6:35|6:37|6:39|6:42 | 6:44 | 6:46 | 6:49 | 6:51 [ 6:53|6:55|6:58 | 7:.01 | 7:03 [ 7:09 | 7:15
7:00|7:.02 (705|707 (709 | 712 | 714 | 716 | 719 | 7:21 | 7:23 | 7:25 | 7:28 | 7:31 [Ny SV AT
8:00(8:02(8:05(8:07|8:09| 812|814 | 8:16 | 8:19 | 8:21 [ 8:23 | 8:25| 8:28 | 8:31 RN FyARHT]
9:00(9:02]9:05[9:0719:09|9:12 | 9:14 [ 9:16 | 9:19 | 9:21 | 9:23 [ 9:25| 9:28 | 9:31 Rl NR=RZyANCHY:]
10:00{10:02{10:05{10:07 : : 1l 10:40 10:47 10:54
11:42 11:47 11:54

Sunday

PM 7:30)17:3217:35[7:37 739|742 | 7.44 | 7146 | 7:49 | 7:51 | 7:53 | 7:55 | 7:58 | 8:01
8:00 [ 8:02]8:05|8:07[8:09] 8:12 [ 8:14 | 8:16 | 8:19 | 8:21 | 8:23 | 8:25 | 8:28 | 8:31

8:03|8:09] 8:15
8:40 8:47 8:54
9:40 9:47 9:54
10:40 10:47 10:54

Mon - Wed

11:00 11:02 11:05 11:111 10:50 | 11:17

HVL & & & . o 5 o R
$?>\<- e‘f& Q‘;’@c el $°v° \\\""&é «,Q‘)o\ N4 \\“‘\& & Q°&é ¥ ( &
to Upper Hutt O QunQunQueanQuenQuenQuenQuenQuenQuenQuenQuenQuunQuenQuen Q)
PM 719 | 722 | 725|727 | 7.29 | 7:31 | 7:34 | 7.36 | 7.38 | 7:41 | 7:43 | 7:45 | 748 | 7.50

by 8:00 819 [ 8:22|8:25]8:27|8:29| 8:31 [ 8:34 [8:36| 8:38| 8:41|8:43|8:45(8:48 | 8:50

CHO PR 8:19 | 8:22(8:25( 8:27|8:29| 8:3118:34|8:36(8:38| 8:41(8:43|8:45]|8:48|8:50
XEEROR R O:17 | 9:19 [ 9:22(9:25] 9:27 | 9:29| 9:31 | 9:34 | 9:36 [ 9:38 | 9:41 | 9:43 | 9:45|9:48 | 9:50
CHOVARCHPZE 9:19 | 9:2219:25( 9:27 [ 9:29 | 9:31 [ 9:34 | 9:36 | 9:38 | 9:41 [ 9:43 [ 9:45| 9:48 | 9:50

X PR 10:17 1 10:19 [10:22]10:25(10:27]10:29(10:31]10:34(10:36]10:38( 10:41|10:43(10:45]10:48(10:50
JOROJOIN[ORoPAN 08 23] 10:19 [10:22(10:25]10:27]10:29{10:31{10:34(10:36|10:38| 10:41|10:43]10:45(10:48(10:50
by 11:00 1117 | 1119 | 11:22 | 11:25 [ 11:27 [ 11:29 | 11:31 | 11:34 | 11:36 | 11:38 | 11:41 [ 11:43 | 11:45 | 11:48 | 11:50

(HOZZREEPER 11:19 [ 11:22 1 11:25 [ 11:27 | 11:29 | 11:31 [11:34 | 11:36 [ 11:38 | 11:41 | 11:43 [11:45]11:48 [ 11:50

Sunday

PM 8:19 [ 8:22|8:25]8:27|8:29| 8:31(8:34 [ 8:36| 8:38| 8:41|8:43|8:45(8:48 | 8:50
by 8:30 8:49|8:52|8:55|8:57|8:59| 9:019:04]9:06(9:08 9:11 | 9:13 | 9:15| 9:18 | 9:20
REYARYA 8:49 | 8:52  8:55( 8:57|8:59] 9:01|9:04]9:06[9:08| 9:11 | 9:13 | 9:15| 9:18 | 9:20

X RO O:17 | 9:19 [ 9:22(9:25| 9:27 |1 9:29| 9:31 | 9:34 | 9:36 [ 9:38 | 9:41 | 9:43 | 9:45|9:48 | 9:50
9:07 9:2219:25(9:27 [ 9:29| 9:31|9:34 | 9:36 | 9:38 | 9:41 [ 9:43 (9:45| 9:48 | 9:50

X RN 0:47 | 9:49 | 9:52 [ 9:55| 9:57 | 9:59 | 10:01/10:04|10:06(10:08| 10:11 [ 10:13|10:15|10:18 | 10:20
CRYAPCRAZA 9:49 | 9:52 |1 9:55 | 9:57 [ 9:59 [10:0110:04]10:06{10:08 10:11 [ 10:13 [ 10:15] 10:18 | 10:20

X PLeHLS= 10:17 10:22(10:25(10:2710:29]10:31(10:3410:36|10:38|10:41(10:43]10:45|10:48{10:50
JLOROJON[ORoFAR 08 22 10:19 [10:22(10:25]10:27]10:29{10:31{10:34{10:36|10:38| 10:41|10:43|10:45(10:48(10:50
X ploRe{oi= 10:47 10:52{10:55(10:57[10:59| 11:01 | 11:04 | 11:06 [ 11:08 | 11:11 [ 11:13 | 11:15 | 11:18 | 11:20
10:30 10:37 10:42 10:52{10:55(10:57[10:59] 11:01 | 11:04 | 11:06 [ 11:08 | 11:11 [ 11:13 | 11:15 | 11:18 | 11:20
b 11:00 - NIAW 11:22 [11:25 [ 11:27 | 11:29 | 11:31 | 11:34 | 11:36 [ 11:38 | 11:41 [ 11:43 [ 11:45 | 11:48 | 11:50
WHOOMNEOVARERPZA 11:19 [11:22 [11:25 ] 11:27 | 11:29 | 11:31 [ 11:34 [ 11:36 | 11:38 | 11:41 | 11:43 | 11:45[ 11:48 [ 11:50

X = Bus connects at Petone with train to Upper Hutt

Mon - Wed

! The bus to Petone departs 5 minutes earlier than the scheduled train departure

metlink.org.nz | 0800 801700 17 January 2025




